2023-24 SCF West Valley Tier 1 League Standings

Standings as of 12/29/2023

Runs Runs
Team Wins Losses Ties Points* For | Against | Diff
The Grand 6 2 0 12 150 [ 135 | 15
Bell 5 3 0 10 191 | 159 | 32
Sun City Festival 5 3 0 10 162 | 155 | 7
Sun City Sidewinders 0 8 0 0 120 | 174 | -54
*Points: Win =2, Loss =0, Tie=1
Date Home Team | Score Visitors Score
November 8, 2023 Sun City Festival 18 Bell 17
Bell 31 Sun City Festival 33
The Grand 15 in City Sidewinde 9
Sun City Sidewinde 18 The Grand 20
November 15, 2023
No Games
November 22, 2023
Holiday
November 29, 2023 n City Sidewinde 11 Sun City Festival 23
Sun City Festival 15 in City Sidewinde 13
The Grand 19 Bell 12
Bell 24 The Grand 19
December 6, 2023 in City Sidewinde 11 Bell 26
Bell 33 in City Sidewinde 23
The Grand 20 Sun City Festival 18
Sun City Festival 19 The Grand 15
December 13, 2023 The Grand 21 in City Sidewinde 20
Sun City Sidewinde 15 The Grand 21
Bell 28 Sun City Festival 20
Sun City Festival 16 Bell 20
December 20, 2023
Holiday
December 27, 2023
Holiday
January 3, 2024 Bell The Grand
The Grand Bell
Sun City Festival Sun City Sidewinders
Sun City Sidewinders Sun City Festival
January 10, 2024
January 17, 2024
WV Tier 1 League Standings (December 13, 2023).xIsx

Page 1



2023-24 SCF West Valley Tier 1 League Standings

Standings as of 12/29/2023

Team

Wins

Losses

Ties

Points*

Runs
For

Runs
Against

Diff

The Grand

6

2

0

12

150

135

15

Bell

10

191

159

32

Sun City F

estival

10

162

155

Sun City Sidewinders

5
5
0

3
3
8

0
0
0

120

174

54

*Points: Win =

=2, Lloss=0,Tie=1

Date

Home Team

Score

Visitors

Score

January 24, 2024

January 31, 2024

February 7, 2024

February 14, 2024

February 21, 2024

February 28, 2024

March 6, 2024

March 13, 2024

WV Tier 1 League Standings (December 13, 2023).xIsx

Page 2



2023-24 SCF West Valley Tier 1 League Standings
Standings as of 12/29/2023

Runs Runs

Team Wins Losses Ties Points* For | Against | Diff
The Grand 6 2 0 12 150 [ 135 | 15
Bell 5 3 0 10 191 159 | 32
Sun City Festival 5 3 0 10 162 | 155 | 7
Sun City Sidewinders 0 8 0 0 120 | 174 | -54
*Points: Win =2, Loss =0, Tie=1

Date Home Team | Score Visitors Score

WV Tier 1 League Standings (December 13, 2023).xIsx

Page 3



