2023-24 SCF West Valley Tier 1 League Standings

Standings as of 12/29/2023

Team	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points*	Runs For	Runs Against	Diff
The Grand	6	2	0	12	150	135	15
Bell	5	3	0	10	191	159	32
Sun City Festival	5	3	0	10	162	155	7
Sun City Sidewinders	0	8	0	0	120	174	-54

^{*}Points: Win = 2, Loss = 0, Tie = 1

Date	Home Team	Score	Visitors	Score
November 8, 2023	Sun City Festival	18	Bell	17
	Bell	31	Sun City Festival	33
	The Grand	15	ın City Sidewinde	9
S	un City Sidewinde	18	The Grand	20
November 15, 2023				
No Games				
November 22, 2023				
Holiday				
November 29, 2023	ın City Sidewinde	11	Sun City Festival	23
	Sun City Festival	15	រn City Sidewinde	13
	The Grand	19	Bell	12
	Bell	24	The Grand	19
December 6, 2023	un City Sidewinde	11	Bell	26
	Bell	33	រn City Sidewinde	23
	The Grand	20	Sun City Festival	18
	Sun City Festival	19	The Grand	15
December 13, 2023	The Grand	21	រn City Sidewinde	20
S	un City Sidewinde	15	The Grand	21
	Bell	28	Sun City Festival	20
	Sun City Festival	16	Bell	20
December 20, 2023				
Holiday				
December 27, 2023				
Holiday				
January 3, 2024	Bell		The Grand	
	The Grand		Bell	
Sun City Festival		S	un City Sidewinde	rs
Sun City Sidewinder		´S	Sun City Festival	
January 10, 2024				
January 17, 2024				

2023-24 SCF West Valley Tier 1 League Standings

Standings as of 12/29/2023

Team	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points*	Runs For	Runs Against	Diff	
The Grand	6	2	0	12	150	135	15	
Bell	5	3	0	10	191	159	32	
Sun City Festival	5	3	0	10	162	155	7	
Sun City Sidewinders	0	8	0	0	120	174	-54	

^{*}Points: Win = 2, Loss = 0, Tie = 1

Date	Home Team	Score	Visitors	Score
January 24, 2024				
,				
January 31, 2024				
February 7, 2024				
February 14, 2024				
Falance 24, 2024				
February 21, 2024				
February 28, 2024				
1 Ebi dai y 20, 2024				
March 6, 2024				
March 13, 2024				
•				

2023-24 SCF West Valley Tier 1 League Standings

Standings as of 12/29/2023

Team	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points*	Runs For	Runs Against	Diff
The Grand	6	2	0	12	150	135	15
Bell	5	3	0	10	191	159	32
Sun City Festival	5	3	0	10	162	155	7
Sun City Sidewinders	0	8	0	0	120	174	-54

^{*}Points: Win = 2, Loss = 0, Tie = 1

Date	Home Team	Score	Visitors	Score